
 7 

 21 

 15 

 96 

 32 

 48 

 R
5 

5 

 R20 

5 

 

 

 1
2

4
 

 

 

 

 R
15 

 

     

20
 

 R
26

 

27
 

24
 

 96 

 7
0

 

20 

 R10 

30
 

20 

20 40
 34
 

30
 

 30 

 4
5

,5
0

 

 

 90 

 R20 

C C

B B

A A

A-A

ECHELLE : 1:2

No. DE PLAN

Dessiné le : 09/06/2016

gabarit A2

FEUILLE 1 SUR 1

Tolérances générales ISO 2768 - mK
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